www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
Legend
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
EN60598, IP65, IK08, Beam_Post top_2, Beam_Bracket_1, HIT_E27-E40, CPO-TW_PGZ12, SC1, HST, SC2, CE, LED
A modern heritage post-top or suspended lantern upgraded
with high performance light engines
• IDA Dark Sky Approved

All LED versions supplied with LEDs. Class I versions supplied complete with lamps. Class II versions
lamps to be ordered separately.
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Legend Suspended, LED
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262556
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262557
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 BP CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262558
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 BP CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262559
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 BP PM CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262560
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 BP PM CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262561
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262562
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262563
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 BP CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262564
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 BP CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262565
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 BP PM CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262566
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 BP PM CL1 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262567
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262696
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262697
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 BP CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262698
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 BP CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262699
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262700
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262701
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 BP CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262702
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 BP CL2 MSU 34G LED 16,5 96262703
LEGEND LED 36L50 RC 727 BP CL2 MSU34G U1 LED 16,5 96633428
LEGEND LED 36L50 RC 730 BP CL2 MSU34G U1 LED 16,5 96633502
LEGEND LED 36L50 RC 722 BP CL2 MSU34G U1 LED 16,5 96669730
Legend Post top, closed optic, LED
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 BP CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262576
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 BP CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262577
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 BP PM CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262578
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 BP PM CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262579
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 BP CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262580
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 BP CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262581
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 BP PM CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262582
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 BP PM CL1 T60 LED 17,5 96262583
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96262619
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96262620
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 BP CL2 T60. LED 17,5 96262623
LEGEND 36L50 RC 740 BP CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96262624
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96262627
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96262628
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 BP CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96262631
LEGEND 36L70 RC 740 BP CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96262632
LEGEND 36L70 NR 730 BP CL2 T60 LED 17,5 96275399
LEGEND 36L70 NR 727 BP CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96633426
LEGEND 36L50 RC 727 BP CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96633427
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96633497
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
Legend
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
LEGEND 36L50 RC 730 BP CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96633498
LEGEND 36L70 RC 730 BP CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96633499
LEGEND 36L70 NR 730 CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96633500
LEGEND 36L70 NR 730 BP CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96633501
LEGEND 36L70 NR 722 BP CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96669728
LEGEND 36L50 RC 722 BP CL2 T60 U1 LED 17,5 96669729
Legend Post top, perforated optic, LED